
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

#29 

#39 

#70 

#13 

#23 

#146 

#07 

#97 

#48 

#71 

#44 

#96 

#2 

#5 

#20 

#3 

#79 

#52 

#66 

#69 

#21 

#19 

#4 

#03 

#61 

#01 

#24 

#12 

#46 

#10 

#17 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Name 

Jeffrey Valeo 

Pete Meck 

Kevin O'Day 

Pasquale Bruno 

Ian Hornish 

Michael Hinkle 

Chris Barry 

John Ferreira 

William john Callaghan 

Jeffrey Adams 

John Piscitelli 

Andrew Shoemaker 

Robert Plencner 

Dave Rodman 

Thomas Galuardi 

Mike Sampson 

Robert Sammons 

Martin Gatto 

Larry Canova 

Afzal Bashir 

Richard Johnson Jr 

David Grimes 

John Petillo 

Iqbal Bashir 

Walter Popiak 

Thomas McDonough 

Thomas Kenney 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Mark Fosberry 

Robert Beaulieu 

Guy Bellingham 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NEO 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WNY 

Member_ID 

404328 

528190 

466571 

505576 

19-20956 

476784 

495143 

370319 

550958 

473812 

490962 

554817 

190344 

508107 

34126 

190947 

543651 

539467 

527637 

506785 

259975 

435444 

374808 

338053 

464857 

518266 

446810 

547008 

159699 

48577 

351519 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

4:42.181 

4:45.567 

4:45.568 

4:47.876 

4:49.612 

4:52.348 

4:53.981 

5:00.520 

5:04.912 

5:06.847 

5:09.292 

5:15.596 

5:31.507 

5:58.388 

6:01.667 

6:06.632 

6:08.520 

6:11.613 

6:16.895 

6:23.767 

6:39.947 

6:48.852 

2:16.625 

2:47.876 

2:50.490 

2:51.442 

0.725 

1.869 

4.550 

Best Tm 

1:36.630 

1:37.043 

1:37.579 

1:37.370 

1:38.543 

1:39.274 

1:39.896 

1:45.978 

1:46.754 

1:49.168 

1:40.666 

1:49.095 

2:02.498 

2:05.714 

2:04.942 

2:08.558 

2:06.601 

2:09.196 

2:09.492 

2:10.850 

2:05.924 

2:17.174 

2:12.528 

2:44.949 

2:49.521 

2:49.194 

Diff 

3.386 

3.387 

5.695 

7.431 

10.167 

11.800 

18.339 

22.731 

24.666 

27.111 

33.415 

49.326 

1:16.207 

1:19.486 

1:24.451 

1:26.339 

1:29.432 

1:34.714 

1:41.586 

1:57.766 

2:06.671 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Sponsor 

Advantage Moto

Advantage Moto

O'Day Racing 

The Henry Leo 

Wasserman Rac

QuixoteRacing.c

www.twothauto

AceCall Construc

napa auto parts

NimbusDDOS 

Brothers Racing

AND/Barrtune R

meineke 

Need One 

Petillo Racing / 

LANGLAIS GRO

Philly 

Fluid Systems 

Beaulieu Advert

Vallis Motor Spo

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 16:15, Time Final 17:00, Total Race Time 20min 0sec 

Printed: 10/5/2019 5:02:05 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.386 

Avg. Speed 

43.376 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.630 

Best Speed 

63.334 

Best Lap by 

#29 - Jeffrey Valeo 

NERRC Championship Races -Finale Weekend 

Grp 5 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC 

Race 3 #19-R-6174 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:54:53 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/5/2019 03:00 PM 

New England Region SCCA

NERRC Championship Races 2019

Offical CONTINGENCY Results

Sanction #19-R-6174


